
Customer Key Contacts

Customer Operations

Business Manager David Petrie-Dolphin 01588 674 011 david.petrie-dolphin@scitech-labs.uk.com

Customer enquiries Charlotte Steele 01588 672 600 charlotte.steele@scitech-labs.uk.com

Victoria Harrison 01588 672 600 victoria.harrison@scitech-labs.uk.com

Business Consultant 

Rob Harrison 07710 127 463 rob.harrison@scitech-labs.uk.com

Business Development

Mike Whitfield 07810 813 487 mike.whitfield@sciantec.uk.com

Laboratory Operations

Maxine Markus 01588 674 012 maxine.markus@scitech-labs.uk.com

Customer Accounts / Invoicing 

Mel Shepley 01344 898 468 melanie.shepley@cawoodscientific.uk.com

QA Compliance / Proficiency Schemes

Maxine Markus 01588 674 012 maxine.markus@scitech-labs.uk.com

Management

Operations Director Linda Radnor 01344 898 461 lindar.randor@cawoodscientific.uk.com

07810 262 171

Managing Director Nigel Patrick 07941 025 937 nigel.patrick@cawoodscientific.uk.com

NB: For contact in any areas not listed above please contact:

David Petrie-Dolphin 01588 672 600 david.petrie-dolphin@scitech-labs.uk.com

Sci-Tech Laboratories  
The Grove, Craven Arms, Shropshire SY7 8DA 
Tel: 01588 672 600  Fax: 01588 672 880 

Email: enquiries@sci-tech-labs.uk.com  www.scitech-labs.uk.comSciantec Analytical, NRM Laboratories and Sci-Tech Laboratories are divisions of Cawood Scientific Ltd


